

## Amalfi Jets Revolutionizes Private Jet Travel with Their New App

After months of preparation and testing, Amalfi Jets is launching the Amalfi Jets app on iOS and Android devices today, March 11th, 2024.

LOS ANGELES, CA - CALIFORNIA, UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, March 11, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- After months of preparation and testing, <u>Amalfi Jets</u> is launching the Amalfi Jets app on <u>iOS</u> and Android devices today, March 11th, 2024.

The Amalfi Jets App is poised to revolutionize the way clients fly with the Los Angeles-based private jet charter company. Stand-out features include the ability to book flights, track account balances, view/book empty legs, and chat directly with its Concierge Team. The app design was



crafted based on client preferences to ensure ease of use and a seamless customer service process.

"We are thrilled to finally share our app with our clients and new members," said Kolin Jones, Founder & CEO of Amalfi. "Months of planning, collaboration, and hard work have led to this moment and we couldn't be more proud of what we have built."

To set themselves apart from the competition, Amalfi Jets crafted and refined the app with an inhouse development team to build a unique and innovative interface. Other similar apps are built through a pre-existing format and modified only with branding.

"By working with our own professional app development team, we were able to customize the app to our exact preferences," Jones said. "Although the process is more costly and time-

consuming, the app's proprietary features and user experience set us apart from the market."

The Amalfi App's focus is clientcentered design. The company hopes the app will cut out unnecessary steps in the charter process by giving clients an all-in-one place to manage their accounts, book charters/empty legs, and converse directly with an Amalfi representative.

The app is available for immediate download in the iOS App Store and <u>Google Play</u> Store.

To download on iOS, click here: <u>https://apps.apple.com/us/app/amalfi-jets/id6474433155</u>



To download from Google Play, click here. <u>https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.app.amalfijets&hl=en\_US&gl=US&pli=1</u>

## "

The app is truly built to be a hub for all of our client's needs. Amalfi Jets always has customer experience in mind and the app allows us to have a central contact point with our valued members." *Kolin Jones, Founder & CEO*  Amalfi Jets offers a wide range of services as a global private jet charter and jet card provider. With access to over 3,500 aircraft across 170+ countries, Amalfi Jets' clients enjoy the convenience of booking every part of their trip through one trusted company.

Amalfi Jets is honored to provide exceptional customer service, with their in-house Concierge Team that is available 24/7 for their cardholders and maintains auxiliary personnel on their team that will

strengthen this offering. The full Amalfi Experience includes complimentary Black Car Service, premium cuisine/alcohol, and an in-person representative at every departure airport. Amalfi Jets ensures the safety and comfort of its passengers by maintaining the highest cleanliness standards and requiring newly refurbished, stain-free, and damage-free aircraft in their network.

If you have yet to experience flying with Amalfi Jets and wish to learn more about this offer,

reach out to an Amalfi Jets representative.

Corporoate Communications Team Amalfi Jets email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn Instagram YouTube TikTok



This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/695134645

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.